
(Amount in ₹)

Date of 
receipt

Amount Claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
security 
interest

Amount 
covered 
by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
share in CoC

1 Dhanlaxmi Bank Limited L65191KL1927PLC0
00307

20-01-2021 12,78,56,176         12,78,56,176         Secured 
Loan 

12,78,56,176  No 100% -                                Nil 0.00 0.00

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if any

Name of the corporate debtor: M/S. Real Video Impact Private limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 06-01-2021; List of creditors as on: 30-06-2021
Annexure 3

List of Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Sl. No. Name of creditor Identification No. Details of Claims Received Details of claims admitted Amount of 
contingent claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 
that may be 

set-off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted


